5/16/20 Run for The Money

Rank
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Final Score

15.337
15.586
15.633
15.699
15.722
15.755
15.784
15.818

15.879
15.905

15.93
15.954
15.963
15.966
15.977
15.996
16.031
16.046
16.076
16.077
16.101
16.103
16.146
16.194
16.218
16.246

16.369
16.421
16.421
16.423
16.486
16.517
16.566
16.581
16.587
16.641
16.643
16.701
16.767
16.785
16.812
16.827

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

BUTLER, AMANDA
CARTER, KATELYN
DAY, EDRIA
MCCOURT, JACKIE
TRAPP, SAMMI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LICKLEY, TIMI
MOSER, LYNDEE

MITTON, KAILEY
SMITH, SUE
SCHULTZ, LINDSEY
BAILEY, JORDAN
TERRY, SIERRA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
ROBERTS, CAYDENCE
YAMA, |1ZZY

MOSER, MARQUEL
ROBERTS, CYLEE JO
STRICKLAND, AMY
MORRIS, DEANNALYNN
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
NOYES, JAMIE
BAILEY, JORDAN
BALDAUF, NIKKI
OKELBERRY, ANNIE

MERRILL, BARBARA
KALMAR GRACE,
NOYES, JAMIE
FLETCHER, DAWN
HOLLINGER, APRIL
HEUGLY, TIFFANY
DETERS, BROOKE
YAMA, 1ZZY
GROVER, MADDIE
WHEELER, ALISHA
DAVIS, JJAMY
SWAFFORD, TWINKIE
OKELBERRY, ANN
BUSH, AMY

CLEGG, HEATHER
SAMPSON, JESSICA

Stock

TS CINCH TA FAME
SOUTHERN MAID CASH
MISTER CHEWIE
SQUIRREL

SAGEY STORM
SMOOTH MOVIN LENA
SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU

DASHING MANNY
BLAZIN WITH MY DUDE
SR PURE CRYSTAL

IMA BOY GATOR

AZURE STORM CAT

GM SPLASHING PROUD
MPH BLACK EAGLE

GL MOB BOSS
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
HR CAPTAIN HICKORY
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT
DIAMOND STAR DREAMER
AN ACT OF AGGRESSION
GG ITTY BITTY

MAKIN WITCH MONEY
PC JUDGE MADISUN

LIL LEXI

HG JOSE CUERVO

FLIRT N WITH 777
STARRING RED

GUYS DRIFTING PIE
EPIC CHALLENGE
SMOOTH FRENCH GAL
CUBBY

LEAH

CP FRANCIS

PATCHES

TM CONCLUSIVE
JAMMER

CCRIDER

THE NOTICER

HIDN OUT JER
HERCULES GOT GUNS
RSR FRENCH PLAY

Earnings

$1,825.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,825.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,825.00
$750.00
$750.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4D

5D

Final Time =0

Disqualified
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16.84
16.845

16.86
16.866
16.951
17.045
17.209

17.345
17.395
17.529
17.654
17.691
18.315
18.409

15.216
15.395
15.419
15.564
15.629

15.98
16.058
16.102
16.341
16.458
16.661
16.681
17.305
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PROCTOR, PEGGY
RILEY, NATALIE
WILKINS, NIKKI
SWAFFORD, TREY
SERVEY, TERESA
KRAUSE, JACELYN
YAMA, LACEY

YAMA, LACEY
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
MILLER, WENDY
KALMAR, MATALYN
DRAPER, SHAYD
MYERS, MICHELLE
PIERSON, BILLE

SCHULTZ, LINDSEY
DAVIS, DEANNA
POLONCIC, MAGGIE
POLONCIC, MAGGIE
BAILEY, JORDAN
TERRY, SHELLY
GROVER, MADDIE
WHEELER, ALISHA
LICKLEY, TIMI
TERRY, SIERRA
SAMPSON, JESSICA
MYERS, MICHELLE
OKELBERRY, ANNIE
CLYDE, LYNETTE
VET OUT,

FOWLER, RONDA
VET OUT,

VET OUT,

ROBERTS, CAYDENCE
CRITTON, DEANNA

SAME LOW PRICE
FRENCHMANS TURNON
FLYING T STREAK N FAME
JUST A FAMOUS BLURR
UR REBEL CHICK

MINI

DT TURN N FOR FAME

GI DR EIVL

JAY TACKY ZAN

FLAME

DIAMOND SHUFFLE
LONESOME SILVER BABE
MP IMA HAYDAY

FRENCH HAZEOVERVEGAS

MISS EEDIE STINSON
HAYLEES DASHAIR MOJO
AINT SEEN ME YET
PRIME TIME TA STREAK
FROSTED JUDGE
SIRACCOS FAME
WILDFIRE

SMOKE FLASH IM GONE
MJ FLY BY LANE

DOCS TENDING BAR
LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE
ROOKY

RSR SPEED COM MANNY
DASH TA CHANTELLA
VET OUT

PITCHS ROSE

VET OUT

VET OUT

TS BIG GIRL

DCWR FROSTY GIRL

$1,825.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,825.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$325.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



