5/	/16/	/20	Run	for	The	Money	,
----	------	-----	-----	-----	-----	-------	---

5/16/20 F	Run for	The Money				
Rank		Final Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D						
	1	15.337	•	BUTLER, AMANDA	TS CINCH TA FAME	\$1,825.00
	2	15.586		CARTER, KATELYN	SOUTHERN MAID CASH	\$1,000.00
	3	15.633	•	,	MISTER CHEWIE	\$500.00
	4	15.699	\$0.00	MCCOURT, JACKIE	SQUIRREL	\$325.00
	5	15.722	\$0.00	TRAPP, SAMMI	SAGEY STORM	\$0.00
	6	15.755	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	SMOOTH MOVIN LENA	\$0.00
	7	15.784	\$0.00	LICKLEY, TIMI	SHAWNE STREAKIN JET	\$0.00
	8	15.818	\$0.00	MOSER, LYNDEE	KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU	\$0.00
2D						
	1	15.879	\$0.00	MITTON, KAILEY	DASHING MANNY	\$1,825.00
	2	15.905	\$0.00	SMITH, SUE	BLAZIN WITH MY DUDE	\$1,000.00
	3	15.93		SCHULTZ, LINDSEY	SR PURE CRYSTAL	\$500.00
	4	15.954	\$0.00	BAILEY, JORDAN	IMA BOY GATOR	\$325.00
	5	15.963	\$0.00	TERRY, SIERRA	AZURE STORM CAT	\$0.00
	6	15.966	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00
	7	15.977	\$0.00	ROBERTS, CAYDENCE	MPH BLACK EAGLE	\$0.00
	8	15.996	\$0.00	YAMA, IZZY	GL MOB BOSS	\$0.00
	9	16.031	\$0.00	MOSER, MARQUEL	BARDELLS SUNDANCE	\$0.00
	10	16.046	\$0.00	ROBERTS, CYLEE JO	HR CAPTAIN HICKORY	\$0.00
	11	16.076	\$0.00	STRICKLAND, AMY	THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT	\$0.00
	12	16.077	\$0.00	MORRIS, DEANNALYNN	DIAMOND STAR DREAMER	\$0.00
	13	16.101	\$0.00	HUMPHREY, HAILEY	AN ACT OF AGGRESSION	\$0.00
	14	16.103	\$0.00	SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$0.00
	15	16.146	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	MAKIN WITCH MONEY	\$0.00
	16	16.194	\$0.00	BAILEY, JORDAN	PC JUDGE MADISUN	\$0.00
	17	16.218	\$0.00	BALDAUF, NIKKI	LIL LEXI	\$0.00
	18	16.246	\$0.00	OKELBERRY, ANNIE	HG JOSE CUERVO	\$0.00
3D						
	1	16.369	\$0.00	MERRILL, BARBARA	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$1,825.00
	2	16.421	\$0.00	KALMAR GRACE,	STARRING RED	\$750.00
	3	16.421	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	GUYS DRIFTING PIE	\$750.00
	4	16.423	\$0.00	FLETCHER, DAWN	EPIC CHALLENGE	\$325.00
	5	16.486	\$0.00	HOLLINGER, APRIL	SMOOTH FRENCH GAL	\$0.00
	6	16.517		HEUGLY, TIFFANY	CUBBY	\$0.00
	7	16.566	•	DETERS, BROOKE	LEAH	\$0.00
	8	16.581		YAMA, IZZY	CP FRANCIS	\$0.00
	9	16.587		GROVER, MADDIE	PATCHES	\$0.00
	10	16.641		WHEELER, ALISHA	TM CONCLUSIVE	\$0.00
	11	16.643		DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$0.00
	12	16.701		SWAFFORD, TWINKIE	CC RIDER	\$0.00
	13	16.767		OKELBERRY, ANN	THE NOTICER	\$0.00
	14	16.785	-	BUSH, AMY	HIDN OUT JER	\$0.00
	15	16.812		CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$0.00
	16	16.812		SAMPSON, JESSICA	RSR FRENCH PLAY	\$0.00
	10	10.627	70.00	JAIVII JOIN, JEJJICA	NONTINCHTEAT	00.00

1	ח
4	u

4D						
	1	16.84	\$0.00	PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$1,825.00
	2	16.845	\$0.00	RILEY, NATALIE	FRENCHMANS TURNON	\$1,000.00
	3	16.86	\$0.00	WILKINS, NIKKI	FLYING T STREAK N FAME	\$500.00
	4	16.866	\$0.00	SWAFFORD, TREY	JUST A FAMOUS BLURR	\$325.00
	5	16.951	\$0.00	SERVEY, TERESA	UR REBEL CHICK	\$0.00
	6	17.045	\$0.00	KRAUSE, JACELYN	MINI	\$0.00
	7	17.209	\$0.00	YAMA, LACEY	DT TURN N FOR FAME	\$0.00
5D						
	1	17.345	\$0.00	YAMA, LACEY	GI DR EIVL	\$1,825.00
	2	17.395	\$0.00	ETHINGTON, JAYNIE	JAY TACKY ZAN	\$1,000.00
	3	17.529	\$0.00	MILLER, WENDY	FLAME	\$500.00
	4	17.654	\$0.00	KALMAR, MATALYN	DIAMOND SHUFFLE	\$325.00
	5	17.691	\$0.00	DRAPER, SHAYD	LONESOME SILVER BABE	\$0.00
	6	18.315	\$0.00	MYERS, MICHELLE	MP IMA HAYDAY	\$0.00
	7	18.409	\$0.00	PIERSON, BILLE	FRENCH HAZEOVERVEGAS	\$0.00
Final Time = 0						
Disqualified						
	0	15.216	\$0.00	SCHULTZ, LINDSEY	MISS EEDIE STINSON	\$0.00
	0	15.395	\$0.00	DAVIS, DEANNA	HAYLEES DASHAIR MOJO	\$0.00
	0	15.419	\$0.00	POLONCIC, MAGGIE	AINT SEEN ME YET	\$0.00
	0	15.564	\$0.00	POLONCIC, MAGGIE	PRIME TIME TA STREAK	\$0.00
	0	15.629	\$0.00	BAILEY, JORDAN	FROSTED JUDGE	\$0.00
	0	15.98	\$0.00	TERRY, SHELLY	SIRACCOS FAME	\$0.00
	0	16.058	\$0.00	GROVER, MADDIE	WILDFIRE	\$0.00
	0	16.102	\$0.00	WHEELER, ALISHA	SMOKE FLASH IM GONE	\$0.00
	0	16.341	\$0.00	LICKLEY, TIMI	MJ FLY BY LANE	\$0.00
	0	16.458	\$0.00	TERRY, SIERRA	DOCS TENDING BAR	\$0.00
	0	16.661	\$0.00	SAMPSON, JESSICA	LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE	\$0.00
	0	16.681	\$0.00	MYERS, MICHELLE	ROOKY	\$0.00
	0	17.305	\$0.00	OKELBERRY, ANNIE	RSR SPEED COM MANNY	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	CLYDE, LYNETTE	DASH TA CHANTELLA	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	VET OUT,	VET OUT	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	VET OUT,	VET OUT	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	VET OUT,	VET OUT	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	ROBERTS, CAYDENCE	TS BIG GIRL	\$0.00
	0	99.999	\$0.00	CRITTON, DEANNA	DCWR FROSTY GIRL	\$0.00